301244130170729 301244190064705 301244240062081 301244270178275 301245280097631 

301244130174020 301244190066112 301244240154503 301244270189713 301245300253553 

301244130175341 301244190066303 301244240194865 301244270190690 301245300253701 

301244130188151 301244190067524 301244250002080 301244270195530 xxx 

Total - 909 (Nine Hundred Nine only) 

7.0  Following candidates were found Unfit in medical examination, hence their 

candidatures are cancelled / rejected:- 

301241120065527 301244120060884 301244170172452 301244250042758 301244270215416 

301241120157075 301244120074344 301244170176902 301244250062498 301244300003416